
A3 H4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 8 0 F 13 2

2 2 0 2 13 2

3 0 0 3 13 2

4 7 0 4 13 2

5 13 2 5 12 0

6 2 0 6 13 2

2 10

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

3 6

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

5 16

Signature Lithuania Signature Latvia

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Latvia

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

0

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Tr
ip
le
s

Juris Silovs

Anthony Dimarco

2 0 2

M
xd Doringa Burneikienė

3 0

M
xd Anna Gulbe Ieva 

13 3

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Lilita Dimarco

Vladislavs Djomins

13 3
Paulius Bagdanavičius Juris Silovs

0
Povilas Ramanauskas Edgars Silovs

S/TOTAL Pts Double

3 10

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (1)
Lithuania Latvia

Doringa Burneikienė Vladislavs Djomins

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Linas Andriekus Ahmed Battou

Povilas Ramanauskas Ahmed Battou

Linas Andriekus Anthony Dimarco

Paulius Bagdanavičius Martins JirgensonsIn
di
vi
du
al

Margarita Pociūtė Anna Gulbe Ieva 

Almantas Burneika Edgars Silovs

2
Almantas Burneika

13 3 2
Lilita Dimarco

10

0 3
Martins Jirgensons

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Margarita Pociūtė



B3 G4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 12 0 F 13 2

2 13 2 2 3 0

3 13 2 3 6 0

4 13 2 4 0 0

5 13 2 5 3 0

6 13 2 6 12 0

10 2

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

9 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

19 2

Signature Wales Signature Serbia

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Wales

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

3 13 3 3
Srdan Stancevic

13 3 2
Gordan Vukićević

2

2 0 2

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

0

David Paine Aca Drača

2
Sean Smith

M
xd Julie Bailey

13 3

M
xd Dušica Popović 

1 0

Jean-Yves Robic Gordan Vukićević

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Len Field Tomislav Petrović

0
Ian Bailey Aca Drača

Wales Serbia

D
ou
bl
es

David Paine Željko Škorić 

Sean Smith Željko Škorić 

Ian Bailey Tomislav Petrović

Len Field Srdan Stancevic

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (2)

Dušica Popović 

In
di
vi
du
al

Sonia Ford

Enter the results in the blue cells

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

Garry Griffiths
3 0

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s



C3 F4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 5 0

2 13 2 2 6 0

3 13 2 3 2 0

4 6 0 4 13 2

5 13 2 5 5 0

6 9 0 6 13 2

8 4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

3 6

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

5 0

16 10

Signature Hungary Signature Bulgaria

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Hungary

Tr
ip
le
s

László Nagy Radoslav Borisov

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Zoltán Kovács Valeri Cholashki

Károly Gál

0

Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán

13

Károly Gál Luybomir  Kutev

Maya Yancheva

3 0

Tr
ip
le
s

0Péter Kutasi Ivaylo Georgiev

S/TOTAL Pts Double

2
Krisztián Tálosi

Péter Kutasi Yulian PetrovIn
di
vi
du
al

D
ou
bl
es

M
xd Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán

13 3

Krisztián Tálosi

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

3
Károly Gál

6 0 2
Radoslav Borisov

13

13 3

2

Krisztián Tálosi Yulian Petrov

2

Atanas Makarov

M
xd 5

M
xd

Dániel Kónya Ivaylo Georgiev

Yulian Petrov

3 6 0 3
Atanas Makarov

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán Maya Yancheva

D
ou
bl
es

S/TOTAL Pts Double

M
xd Vera Boneva-Cholashka

5 0

Hungary Bulgaria

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (3)

Péter Kutasi Valeri Cholashki

László Nagy Vera Boneva-Cholashka

Zoltán Kovács Radoslav Borisov

László Nagy



D3 E4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 6 0 F 13 2

2 13 2 2 8 0

3 13 2 3 10 0

4 13 2 4 11 0

5 13 2 5 9 0

6 7 0 6 13 2

8 4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 9

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 5

8 18

Signature Ukraine Signature Austria

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

Tr
ip
le
s

Serhii Frelik István Federi

13

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

2

M
xd

Viktoriia Frelik

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Austria

S/TOTAL Pts Double

0

M
xd

Carina Traub

0

Tr
ip
le
s

5Dmytro Bugai Lionel Bossard

Dmytro Nesmyanovych Pierre Avédikian

Svitlana Kiprych 

Oleg Kosolapov

Pavlo Hrybachov Jojit Escorpion

Svitlana Kiprych 

0 0 2

Florian Guy

D
ou
bl
es

Serhii Frelik Lionel Bossard

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Dmytro Nesmyanovych Lionel Bossard

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Pierre Avédikian

13 3

Oleg Kosolapov Florian Guy

Pavlo Hrybachov István Federi

Serhii Frelik Jojit EscorpionIn
di
vi
du
al

Svitlana Kiprych Carina Traub

Dmytro Bugai Rémi Pomel

Rémi Pomel

7 0 2
István Federi

13
D
ou
bl
es

2
Dmytro Bugai

M
xd Svitlana Kiprych 

6 0

M
xd Dana Müllejans

13 3

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Rémi Pomel

S/TOTAL Pts Double

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (4)
Ukraine Austria

Enter the results in the blue cells

Pavlo Hrybachov Florian Guy

3
Oleg Kosolapov Jojit Escorpion

3 12 0 3
Dmytro Nesmyanovych



E3 D4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 11 0 F 13 2

2 12 0 2 13 2

3 0 0 3 13 2

4 11 0 4 13 2

5 9 0 5 13 2

6 13 2 6 9 0

2 10

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

9 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

5 5

16 15

Janek Kangur Kaye Skey 

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Estonia

Scott Briggs

Aigar Lusbo Alex Herriot

2

Robin Randrüüt

2 0 2

Steven Halley

M
xd

Maris Rõõm

13 5

M
xd

Liz Herriot 

4

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

0

5Aigar Lusbo

Signature Estonia Signature Scotland

Estonia Scotland

S/TOTAL Pts Double

11 0
Harry Lusbo Scott Briggs

0
Robin Randrüüt Andrew Robertson

3 13 3 3

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

S/TOTAL Pts Double

2
Alex Herriot

4
D
ou
bl
es

M
xd Maris Rõõm

13 3

M
xd 0

Andrew Robertson

Aigar Lusbo

Steven Halley

13 3

Harry Lusbo Steven Halley

Alex Herriot

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Liz Herriot 

Kevin Kangur Gary Graham

2
Aigar Lusbo

Janek Kangur Kaye Skey 

Enter the results in the blue cells

Kaur Kangur Andrew Robertson

Veroonika Saar Liz Herriot 

Robin Randrüüt Scott Briggs

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (5)

In
di
vi
du
al

Janek Kangur

June Robertson
7

D
ou
bl
es

Tr
ip
le
s

Kevin Kangur Andrew Robertson

13



F3 C4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 11 0

2 13 2 2 12 0

3 13 2 3 5 0

4 13 2 4 7 0

5 12 0 5 13 2

6 13 2 6 4 0

10 2

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

6 3

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

16 5

0

TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Denmark

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

2

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

2

3

M
xd

0

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Signature Denmark Signature Czech Rep

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS

2
Daniel Presutti

In
di
vi
du
al

Tr
ip
le
s

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (6)

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

13 3

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Daniel Haugbølle

Lasse Dithmar Pavel Hodboď

0
Morten Saxild-Hansen Vojtěch Lukáš

3 9 0 3
Tomáš Michálek

13

Maria Saxild-Laursen Romana Hodboďová

Morten Junge Olsen Vojtěch Lukáš

Lasse Dithmar Tomáš Michálek

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Morten Junge Olsen Ivo Michálek

Jiří Grepl

Morten Per Laursen Jan Michálek

Maria Saxild-Laursen
13 3

M
xd Michaela Dudašková

6 0

Jiří Grepl
32

Pavel Hodboď

Enter the results in the blue cells

Daniel Presutti

Denmark Czech Rep

Daniel Haugbølle



G3 B4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 7 0 F 13 2

2 13 2 2 8 0

3 13 2 3 8 0

4 13 2 4 10 0

5 13 2 5 11 0

6 13 2 6 9 0

10 2

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

6 3

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

16 5

Winning Team : Jersey

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Signature Jersey Signature Croatia

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Tr
ip
le
s 2 0 2

M
xd 0

M
xd

Gary Cowburn Vladimir Cvrljak

0
Geoffroy Buffetrille Stipe Perica

3 6 0 3
Neven Matic

13 3 2
Zeljak Dobroslav

3

S/TOTAL Pts Double

2
Laurent Pellaton

0

0

In
di
vi
du
al

Wendy Ritzema Radojka Slavica

Andrew Bellamy-Burt Marko Atlagic

M
xd Wendy Ritzema

13 3

M
xd 0

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Gary Cowburn Neven Matic

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

13 3

Geoffroy Buffetrille Joso SakicIn
di
vi
du
al

Toby Northern Vladimir Cvrljak

Laurent Pellaton Zeljak Dobroslav

Jersey Croatia

Enter the results in the blue cells

Toby Northern

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

Radojka Slavica
9

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (7)

D
ou
bl
es

Andrew Bellamy-Burt Marko Atlagic



H3 A4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 0 F 0

2 0 2 0

3 0 3 0

4 0 4 0

5 0 5 0

6 0 6 0

0 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

0 0

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team :

Tr
ip
le
s 2 0 2

Signature Slovenia Signature BYE

0

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

M
xd

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

0

M
xd 0

S/TOTAL Pts Double

D
ou
bl
es

M
xd 0

M
xd

D
ou
bl
es

0

3 00 3

2 0 2

S/TOTAL Pts Individual S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

0

FedCup - Elimination 1/8 Final (8)
Slovenia BYE

In
di
vi
du
al

Enter the results in the blue cells

In
di
vi
du
al



W : S W : T
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 12 0

2 13 2 2 10 0

3 13 2 3 7 0

4 13 2 4 4 0

5 12 0 5 13 2

6 13 2 6 11 0

10 2

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

3 6

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

5 5

18 13

Signature Latvia Signature Estonia

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Latvia

Maris Rõõm

13 5

0Martins Jirgensons Aigar Lusbo

Anthony Dimarco Harry Lusbo

M
xd

Anna Gulbe Ieva 

5 0

12 0 3
Maris Rõõm

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

Ahmed Battou Robin Randrüüt

6

Anna Gulbe Ieva 

Lilita Dimarco

Juris Silovs Kaur Kangur

2

Edgars Silovs

13 5 2

Kevin Kangur

M
xd

Kaur Kangur
4

M
xd Anna Gulbe Ieva 

8 0

M
xd Veroonika Saar

13 3

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Maris Rõõm

Aigar Lusbo

13 3
Vladislavs Djomins Kevin Kangur

0
Anthony Dimarco Harry Lusbo

3

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/4 Final (9)
Latvia Estonia

Vladislavs Djomins Aigar Lusbo

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Ahmed Battou Robin Randrüüt

Ahmed Battou Kevin Kangur

Anthony Dimarco Harry Lusbo

Juris Silovs Kaur KangurIn
di
vi
du
al

Anna Gulbe Ieva Maris Rõõm

Edgars Silovs Robin Randrüüt

2
Edgars Silovs

13 3 2

Martins Jirgensons

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple



W : U W : V
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 9 0

2 6 0 2 13 2

3 6 0 3 13 2

4 9 0 4 13 2

5 10 0 5 13 2

6 13 2 6 5 0

4 8

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

9 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 10

13 18

Krisztián Tálosi Geoffroy Buffetrille

13 5Károly Gál Laurent Pellaton

Signature Hungary Signature Jersey

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Jersey

Tr
ip
le
s

13 3 2
Geoffroy Buffetrille

5

László Nagy Andrew Bellamy-Burt

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Zoltán Kovács Gary Cowburn

2

Péter Kutasi

7 0 2

Toby Northern

M
xd

Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán

11 0

M
xd

Wendy Ritzema

13 5

2
Károly Gál

M
xd Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán

13 3

M
xd Wendy Ritzema

5 0

Dániel Kónya Gary Cowburn

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

10 0
Krisztián Tálosi Toby Northern

0
Zoltán Kovács Laurent Pellaton

3 13 3 3
Gary Cowburn

Hungary Jersey

D
ou
bl
es

László Nagy Andrew Bellamy-Burt

László Nagy Laurent Pellaton

Zoltán Kovács Geoffroy Buffetrille

Péter Kutasi Toby NorthernIn
di
vi
du
al

Ágnes Tálosiné Mocsirán

Károly Gál Andrew Bellamy-Burt

Dániel Kónya

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/4 Final (10)

Wendy Ritzema

Dániel Kónya

Péter Kutasi



W : W W : X
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 10 0 F 13 2

2 13 2 2 6 0

3 13 2 3 8 0

4 13 2 4 12 0

5 13 2 5 10 0

6 13 2 6 11 0

10 2

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

6 3

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

16 5

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Slovenia

2

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

0

Signature Slovenia Signature Austria

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Dragan Antonijevič

3 13 3 3
István Federi

13 3 2
Florian Guy

5

Tr
ip
le
s 2 0

Neža Podgoršek Carina Traub

Sašo Letnikoski Rémi Pomel

2
Rok Mihič

M
xd Dina Kujavec 

3 0

M
xd Carina Traub

13 3

Gregor Sever Lionel Bossard

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Lionel Bossard

Dragan Antonijevič Florian Guy

Dragan Kutlačič István Federi

5 0

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/4 Final (11)

Dragan Kutlačič Jojit Escorpion

0
Sašo Letnikoski Rémi Pomel

Rok Mihič Jojit EscorpionIn
di
vi
du
al

D
ou
bl
es

Slovenia Austria

Gregor Sever

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple



W : Y W : Z
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 8 0

2 13 2 2 12 0

3 7 0 3 13 2

4 12 0 4 13 2

5 13 2 5 8 0

6 13 2 6 5 0

8 4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

9 0

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

17 4

Signature Denmark Signature Wales

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Denmark

3

Sean Smith
3

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

S/TOTAL Pts Double

M
xd

Morten Junge Olsen David Paine

2

Len Field

13 3
D
ou
bl
es

13 3

M
xd 0

Lasse Dithmar Garry Griffiths

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Lasse Dithmar Garry Griffiths

0
Daniel Presutti

0

Tr
ip
le
s 2 0 2

0

Julie Bailey

0

Maria Saxild-Laursen

2

D
ou
bl
es

Morten Junge Olsen David Paine

Daniel Haugbølle Len Field

Morten Per Laursen Ian Bailey

S/TOTAL Pts Double

11 0

Daniel Presutti Sean SmithIn
di
vi
du
al

13 3 3

Ian Bailey

M
xd Julie Bailey

2

Daniel Haugbølle

M
xd Maria Saxild-Laursen

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/4 Final (12)
Denmark Wales

Morten Saxild-Hansen

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 



W10 W11
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 13 2 F 7 0

2 5 0 2 13 2

3 12 0 3 13 2

4 13 2 4 8 0

5 13 2 5 11 0

6 13 2 6 12 0

8 4

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

6 3

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

5 0

19 7

Signature Latvia Signature Jersey

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Latvia

Ahmed Battou Gary Cowburn

2

Edgars Silovs

13 5 2

Geoffroy Buffetrille

M
xd

Lilita Dimarco

0

M
xd

Wendy Ritzema

0

0Martins Jirgensons Laurent Pellaton

Anthony Dimarco Toby Northern

Geoffroy Buffetrille

3 8 0 3
Toby Northern

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

Vladislavs Djomins Andrew Bellamy-Burt

11

Wendy Ritzema

Katrina Holden

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Martins Jirgensons
13 3 2

Laurent Pellaton
11

M
xd Lilita Dimarco

13 3

M
xd Wendy Ritzema

4 0

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Ahmed Battou Laurent Pellaton

Vladislavs Djomins Katrina Holden

13 3
Juris Silovs Gary Cowburn

0
Anthony Dimarco

Ahmed Battou

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/2 Final (13)
Latvia Jersey

Vladislavs Djomins Toby Northern

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Edgars Silovs Andrew Bellamy-Burt

Ahmed Battou Laurent Pellaton

Anthony Dimarco Geoffroy Buffetrille

Edgars Silovs Gary CowburnIn
di
vi
du
al

Anna Gulbe Ieva Wendy Ritzema

Juris Silovs Andrew Bellamy-Burt

2



W12 W13
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 12 0 F 13 2

2 2 0 2 13 2

3 13 2 3 11 0

4 4 0 4 13 2

5 5 0 5 13 2

6 4 0 6 13 2

2 10

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 6

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

2 16

Signature Slovenia Signature Denmark

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Denmark

2 0 2

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

0

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

D
ou
bl
es

Rok Mihič Morten Junge Olsen

2
Gregor Sever

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

0
Sašo Letnikoski Lasse Dithmar

3
Marko Končina Daniel Presutti

3 0 3
Morten Saxild-Hansen

0 0 2
Daniel Haugbølle

13

Rok Mihič Daniel Presutti

Sašo Letnikoski Lasse DithmarIn
di
vi
du
al

Dina Kujavec Maria Saxild-Laursen

Gregor Sever Morten Junge Olsen

M
xd Neža Podgoršek

2 0

M
xd

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Maria Saxild-Laursen
13 3

Dragan Kutlačič Morten Saxild-Hansen

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination 1/2 Final (14)
Slovenia Denmark

Dragan Antonijevič Daniel Haugbølle

Dragan Antonijevič



W14 W15
Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

F 12 0 F 13 2

2 3 0 2 13 2

3 13 2 3 11 0

4 5 0 4 13 2

5 13 2 5 9 0

6 2 0 6 13 2

4 8

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 9

Name - First Name Score Pts Name - First Name Score Pts

Replaced Player N°1 Replaced Player N°1

Substitute Player N°1 Substitute Player N°1

Replaced Player N°2 Replaced Player N°2

Substitute Player N°2 Substitute Player N°2

0 0

4 17

Signature Latvia Signature Denmark

Signature Arbitre: Signature Arbitre:

Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5 Points per win : Tête à Tête = 2,  Doublette = 3,  Triplette = 5

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

TOTAL POINTS TOTAL POINTS

Winning Team : Denmark

M
xd 0

M
xd 0

0

3 4 0 3
Morten Saxild-Hansen

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s 2 0 2

In
di
vi
du
al

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

13 3
Ahmed Battou Lasse Dithmar

3
Anthony Dimarco Daniel Presutti

2
Martins Jirgensons

5 0 2
Morten Per Laursen

13

M
xd Lilita Dimarco

2 0

M
xd Maria Saxild-Laursen

13 3

Juris Silovs

S/TOTAL Pts Double

Tr
ip
le
s

S/TOTAL Pts Triple

Enter the results in the blue cells

FedCup - Elimination Final (15)
Latvia Denmark

Vladislavs Djomins Morten Saxild-Hansen

S/TOTAL Pts Individual 

D
ou
bl
es

Edgars Silovs Morten Junge Olsen

Ahmed Battou Daniel Haugbølle

Anthony Dimarco Daniel Presutti

Edgars Silovs Lasse DithmarIn
di
vi
du
al

Anna Gulbe Ieva Maria Saxild-Laursen

Juris Silovs Morten Junge Olsen


